
Sl. No. Name of creditor

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, 
if any

Date of 
receipt of 
claim

Amount 
claimed [in 
Rs.]

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Satyendra Kumar Jha31.01.2024 3,84,000.00   Unsecured 
TOTAL 3,84,000.00  -             -              -            -               -                          -                    

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Updated List of Committee of Creditors till 11.11.2024 
M/s BCC Infrastructure Private Limited 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (WORKMEN)


